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QEEE: JAN - APRIL  2018   Program Time Table

Venue:-  Conference Hall (Main Building)

Sr. Name of the Class / Name of the Session Dates

Session 1 Session 2 Session 3

1 Fundamentals of Air - 
Conditioning - Thermal Engineering - 2. Prof. Ramgopal M - IITKGP Ms. Yadav Mona Sitaram TE Mechanical 

Engineering
 Mon, 19-Feb-2018 

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm
 Tue, 20-Feb-2018 

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm
 Tue, 27-Feb-2018 

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

2 Heat Treatments - Dr. Gururajan MP - IITB Dr. Bali Shirish Chandrakant SE Mechanical  Thu, 08-Feb-2018  Tue, 13-Feb-2018  Thu, 15-Feb-2018 

Sr. 
No. Course Name Faculty Handling Name of the 

Coordinator
Class / 
Year

Name of the
Department 

Session Dates

2 Heat Treatments - 
Engineering Materials and Metallurgy. Dr. Gururajan MP - IITB Dr. Bali Shirish Chandrakant SE Mechanical 

Engineering
 Thu, 08-Feb-2018 

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
 Tue, 13-Feb-2018 

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
 Thu, 15-Feb-2018 

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

3
Limit State Design of Reinforced Concrete 
Beams - Design of Reinforced RCC Structures.

Prof. Amit Shaw - IITKGP Mr. Ahiwale Dhiraj Dipak TE Civil 
Engineering

 Wed, 31-Jan-2018 
02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

 Thu, 01-Feb-2018 
10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

 Fri, 02-Feb-2018 
10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

4
Limit State Design of Reinforced Concrete 
Columns - Design of Reinforced RCC Structures.

Prof. Amit Shaw - IITKGP Mr. Narule Giridhar Narayanrao TE Civil 
Engineering

 Wed, 07-Mar-2018 
10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

 Thu, 08-Mar-2018 
10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

 Fri, 09-Mar-2018 
10:00 am  To  12:00 pmColumns - Design of Reinforced RCC Structures. Engineering 10:00 am  To  12:00 pm 10:00 am  To  12:00 pm 10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

Mrs. Shastri Aparna Rajveer TE Elect. & Tele. 
Engineering

Mrs. Kulkarni Jyoti Sachin TE Electrical 
Engineering

Mon, 22-Jan-2018 
02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm5 Power Semiconductor Device and Associated 

Gate Driving Technology - Power Electronics. Prof. Kamalesh Hatua -  IITM  Thu, 18-Jan-2018 
02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

Fri, 19-Jan-2018 
02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

6 Process Management - Operating Systems. Prof. Chester Rebeiro - IITM Mr. Kokare Avinash Jagnnath SE Information 
Technology

 Mon, 19-Mar-2018 
02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

 Fri, 23-Mar-2018 
02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

 Wed, 28-Mar-2018 
02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm
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Mr. Kolhar Shrikrishna Ulhas Information 
Technology

Software Aspects - Microprocessor and  Mon, 05-Feb-2018  Wed, 07-Feb-2018  Mon, 12-Feb-2018 

Dr. Dhirendra Kumar Sharma Computer 
Engineering

Mrs. Nandgaonkar Sushma Shailesh

Software Aspects - Microprocessor and 
Microcontroller - 8086. Prof. Venkatesh TG - IITM SE  Mon, 05-Feb-2018 

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm
 Wed, 07-Feb-2018 

02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm
 Mon, 12-Feb-2018 

10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

8 Storage Management - Operating Systems. Prof. Sandip Chakraborthy - IITKGP TE Computer 
Engineering

 Mon, 29-Jan-2018 
02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

 Wed, 31-Jan-2018 
10:00 am  To  12:00 pm

 Fri, 02-Feb-2018 
02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm

7

Ms. Jadhav Komal Subhash

8 Storage Management - Operating Systems. Prof. Sandip Chakraborthy - IITKGP TE Engineering 02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm 10:00 am  To  12:00 pm 02:00 pm  To  04:00 pm


